BTN06305 TH 28 30 10 19 12 22 125 -- 71 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 17 -- -- 25 -- 17 150 60 88 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BTN06306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 112 SGPA:5.09 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 434/750 (Four hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 57.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06305 TH 28 33 10 15 12 15 125 -- 63 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 15 -- -- 25 -- 15 150 60 78 B 6 24 P E,X

BTN06306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 25 10 19 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 162 SGPA:7.36 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 454/750 (Four hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 60.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06305 TH 28 37 10 19 12 23 125 -- 79 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 19 -- -- 25 -- 19 150 60 98 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN06306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 146 SGPA:6.64 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 464/750 (Four hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 61.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06305 TH 28 28 10 19 12 22 125 -- 69 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 18 -- -- 25 -- 18 150 60 87 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTN06306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 444/750 (Four hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 59.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06305 TH 28 31 10 18 12 19 125 -- 68 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 16 -- -- 25 -- 16 150 60 84 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTN06306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 98 SGPA:4.45 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 388/750 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 51.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:4.45 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025